
North Vancouver, Lower Lonsdale
# 206 225 W 3RD ST, V7M 1E9

R/I Plumbing:

Mngmt Ph: 604-904-9595

REA Full Public w/Realtor The enclosed information while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed. 02-Sep-15 5:16 PM
PREC* indicates Personal Real Estate Corporation.

Presented by: 
Nikki Cvitanovic

RE/MAX Select Realty
   Cell: 778-926-6464

Email:  nikkic@remax.net
Website: www.nikkicvit.ca

Residential AttachedMLS# V1131630
Active

List Price: $195,000 Previous Price: 
Original Price: $195,000

Subdiv/Complex: VILLA VALENCIA
PID:Frontage: Approx Yr Blt: 1973 003-433-994
Type: Apartment/CondoDepth/Size:

Lot SqFt: 0 Age at List Date: Zoning: MF42
Exposure: N Bedrooms: Taxes: 1 $853 (2014)
Stories in Bldg: 3 Bathrooms: If New GST/HST Incl: 1
Flood Plain: Full Baths: Tax Incl Utils:1
Meas. Type: Half Baths: Apprvl Reqd:0
Fixtures Lsd:
Fixt Removed:
View: N

Covered Parking: 1Style of Home: Other Total Parking: 1
Construction: Frame - Wood Parking Access: Lane

Concrete PerimeterFoundation: Garage UnderbuildingParking Facilities:
Exterior: Mixed
Rain Screen:
Type of Roof: Torch-On Dist to Public Trans: 0.5 BLKS Dist to School/Bus: 4 BLKS
Renovations: Reno Year:  Units in Development: Total Units in Strata: 35

YesFlooring: Wall/Wall/Mixed, Vinyl/Linoleum Locker:
Water Supply: City/Municipal Possession:
Heat/Fuel: Hot Water Title to Land: Freehold Strata
No. of Fireplaces: 0 R/I Fireplaces: Seller's Interest: Court Ordered Sale

$0Fireplace Fuel: Mortgage Info:
Outdoor Area: Balcony(s)

Property Disclosure: N - COURT ORDERED SALE-NO DISCLOSURE
StratawestMngmt Co: Bylaw Restrictions: Pets Allowed w/Rest., Rentals Allowed

Maint Fee: $326.69

Maint Charge Incl: Caretaker, Garbage Pickup, Gardening, Heat, Hot Water, Management

Legal: PL VAS131 LT 14 DL 271 LD 36 GROUP 1, TOGETHER WITH AN INTEREST IN THE COMMONPROPERTY IN PROPORT
Amenities: Elevator, Shared Laundry, Storage
Features Incl: Refrigerator, Stove

Site Influences: Central Location, Lane Access, Recreation Nearby, Shopping Nearby

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
Main F. Kitchen 6'8 X 6'11
Main F. Dining 6'7 X 6'8
Main F. Living Room 11'8 X 19'
Main F. Bedroom 10'1 X 12'5
Main F. Foyer 3'10 X 4'11

Floor Area (SqFt): Total # Rooms: 5 Bathrooms:
Finished Floor Area Main: 637 Finished Levels: 1 1 4 Piece; Ensuite: N; Level: Main F.
Finished Floor Area Up: 0 Basement Area: Full 2
Finished Floor Area Down: 0 3

0Finished Floor Area Bsmt: Bsmt Height: 4
637 Restricted Age: 5Total Finished Floor Area: 

# Pets / Cats; Dogs: 1 / Cats: Yes; Dogs: No 6
Unfinished Floor Area: 0 # or % Rentals: 7
Grand Total Floor Area: 637 8

Listing Broker(s): (1) Royal LePage Sussex

Great opportunity for investors or first time buyers! 1 bedroom apartment in a rental friendly building located in the heart of Lower 
Lonsdale. Bring your renovation ideas to give this unit a space lift. Building upgrades include new doublepane windows, sliding glass doors 
and balconies, elevator and fire safety system. The cool northern exposure will be a nice retreat from Vancouver's hot summer. Court 
ordered sale- sold 'as is, where is.' Court date: Tue Aug 25th 9:45 am.



North Vancouver, Lower Lonsdale
# 104 250 W 1ST ST, V7M 1B4

R/I Plumbing:

Mngmt Ph: 604-904-9595

REA Full Public w/Realtor The enclosed information while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed. 02-Sep-15 5:16 PM
PREC* indicates Personal Real Estate Corporation.

Presented by: 
Nikki Cvitanovic

RE/MAX Select Realty
   Cell: 778-926-6464

Email:  nikkic@remax.net
Website: www.nikkicvit.ca

Residential AttachedMLS# V1128240
Active

List Price: $229,000 Previous Price: $247,000
Original Price: $247,000

Subdiv/Complex: 
PID:Frontage: Approx Yr Blt: 1976 003-872-165
Type: Apartment/CondoDepth/Size:

Lot SqFt: 0 Age at List Date: Zoning: RES39
Exposure: S Bedrooms: Taxes: 1 $948 (2014)
Stories in Bldg: Bathrooms: If New GST/HST Incl: 1
Flood Plain: Full Baths: Tax Incl Utils: No1
Meas. Type: Half Baths: Apprvl Reqd:0
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